

CHOO MOTOR SPRAY PAINTER  
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-39 AUTOBAY  
SINGAPORE 417883

cecilia

not Authorized  
Her

26/4/22

N/P #13558

12 days.

VEHICLE No: SNB 4988Y

1PC	BOOTLID	Buc	2023.20	\$2,223.20	
1PC	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	neu	26.10	\$75.80	
1PC	BOOTLID 'AVANTE' EMBLEM	neu		\$42.00	
1PC	BOOTLID 'S' EMBLEM	neu		\$35.00	
1PC	BOOTLID REFLECTOR CENTRE	cne	1125.80	\$1,162.20	
1PC	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Buf		\$148.00	
1PC	BOOTLID LOCK SWITCH	Suc		\$101.40	X
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Turn	108.30	\$166.00	
1PC	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	Turn	120.80	\$265.00	
2PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$145.00	R		\$290.00	X
1PC	BOOTLID OUTER TOP GARNISH	Dis/cne	1025.80	\$1,125.80	
1PC	BOOTLID OUTER TOP GARNISH INNER BRACKET	cne	225	\$250.00	
2PCS	BOOTLID OUTER TOP GARNISH INNER SIDE BRACKETS @\$50.00	cne		\$100.00	
1PC	BOOTLID OUTER TOP SPOILER INNER [BLACK]	unpainted (cne)	397	\$450.00	
1SET	BOOTLID REVERSE CAMERA	shuff	650	\$745.00	
1PC	REAR BUMPER	Dis	470.80	\$481.00	
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER	Dis	340.60	\$440.60	
1PC	REAR BUMPER CENTRE LAMP	cne	201.50	\$280.00	
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	Buf	48 x 2 = 96	\$130.00	
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$ 58.20	cne		\$116.40	
1PC	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	NZ		\$245.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dis	294.80	\$329.00	
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @\$151.00	Dis	105 x 2 = 210	\$302.00	
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TOP BRACKETS @\$25.00	cra		\$50.00	
3PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKETS @\$25.00	cne		\$75.00	2pc 10
4PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$169.20	shuff		\$676.80	3pcs 507.60
1SET	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRE	Turn		\$236.10	
1PC	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Dis		\$68.00	
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	neu	40	\$50.00	
1PC	REAR END PANEL	306300	454.60	\$537.00	
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Turn	95.50	\$188.90	
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$659.00	cne	490.80 x 2 = 1181.60	\$1,318.00	
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$250.00	Buf	193.50 x 2 = 387.00	\$500.00	
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	R		\$981.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	R		\$145.00	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	R		\$1,215.00	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Suc		\$355.00	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE MEMBER N/S	R		\$455.10	X
1PC	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER N/S	neu		\$845.20	X
1PC	REAR FENDER	R		\$1,915.10	X
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$344.00	N/S neu 015 Turn	208	\$688.00	1PC
1PC	REAR FENDER GLASS	neu		\$450.00	X

(20%)

11025.5



REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING  
 REAR BLIND SPOT SENSOR UNIT  
 REAR BLIND SPOT SENSOR WIRE  
 REAR LICENCE PLATE LAMPS @\$53.00  
 REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING

nn  
 one  
 Daye  
 cm  
 nn

1457.00  
 355.00

202

\$85.30 X  
 \$1,850.00 /  
 \$399.00 /  
 \$106.00 /  
 \$165.00 X  
 \$22,857.90

S.NETT

1PC REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT 11  
 1PC REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL 11  
 1PC REAR END PANEL SEALANT 1cc  
 1SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR 11  
 1SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS nu  
 1PC REAR LICENCE PLATE 3uf

\$50.00 X  
 \$50.00 X  
 \$50.00 ✓  
 \$300.00 X  
 \$50.00 ✓  
 \$50.00 40

TO CHECK WIRING  
 TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR REVERSE SENSOR  
 TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM  
 TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR CUSHION UPHOLSTERY  
 TO RESET & DIAGNOSTIC BLIND SPOT SENSOR / calibration  
 TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST  
 TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK  
 TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT  
 TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN  
 TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING  
 LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS  
 TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$50.00 30  
 \$80.00 50  
 \$100.00 60  
 \$120.00 80  
 \$500.00 300  
 \$100.00 60  
 11 \$80.00 X  
 11 \$380.00 X  
 11 \$150.00 X  
 \$180.00 80  
 \$2,200.00 1200  
 \$1,800.00 1200

TOTAL \$29,817.90

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer  
 Signature:  
 Date:

2.12947.50  
 20%  
 1-10358  
 S-N-140  
 L-3060  
 13558